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Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res.
LAURSEN, Patrick 1380
NORGAARD, Mikkel 1372

1 JENSEN, Morten 1306
8

Tgt. Nation Res.

DANIELSSON, Robert 1378
HEDVALL, Christian 1343

5 BJORKLUND, Robert 1024 Tgt. Nation Res.
4 GRECO, Pietro 1354

BELLESIA, Alex 1331 Final
BASELLI, Loris 1295 Gold Medal Match

Final
Bronze Medal Match

PEPPAS, Dimitrios 1369
ARNOLD, Matthew 1327

3 HAWKESFORD, Richard 1309
6 VAN ASTEN, Stefan 1278

TONNAER, Bas 1007
HEYKERS, Antoinette 994

JORGENSEN, Marius 1300 Team Compound Junior Men
BOE, Lasse 1010

7 VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig 930
2 PIETTE, Laurent 1350 * * = Shoot-off 

DEPOITIER, Julien 1346
ROLLY, Cedric 1344

1/4 Final
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EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006
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Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006
Team Results Summary
Team Compound Junior Men

Rk. Nation Name Score Quali. 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final Finals Total
1. SWEDEN DANIELSSON, Robert 1378 3745 227 224 231 (455)

HEDVALL, Christian 1343
BJORKLUND, Robert 1024

2. BELGIUM PIETTE, Laurent 1350 4040 219 225 225 (450)
DEPOITIER, Julien 1346
ROLLY, Cedric 1344

3. DENMARK LAURSEN, Patrick 1380 4058 * 223 226 (449)
NORGAARD, Mikkel 1372
JENSEN, Morten 1306

4. EUROTEAM PEPPAS, Dimitrios 1369 4005 227 222 222 (444)
ARNOLD, Matthew 1327
HAWKESFORD, Richard 1309

5. ITALY GRECO, Pietro 1354 3980 225
BELLESIA, Alex 1331
BASELLI, Loris 1295

6. NETHERLANDS VAN ASTEN, Stefan 1278 3279 221
TONNAER, Bas 1007
HEYKERS, Antoinette 994

7. NORWAY JORGENSEN, Marius 1300 3240 211
BOE, Lasse 1010
VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig 930

### #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV

EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg


